Our First Lady Reception Recognition 1st vice President

As we celebrate our Convention, let us show our President appreciation for her hard work and accomplishments during her tenure in office. This is the time to honor her as a person, a leader and a dedicated member of AMVETS Ladies Auxiliary.

At her reception, the Department Officers, Past Dept. Presidents and District Presidents may present the Department President with a token of love as a thank-you for her dedicated service. .

Mail your contributions to the Department First Vice President May 29, 2021. We want to make this evening one that she will never forget.

Send your donation and this form to: Debbie Beck, Dept. First Vice President AMVETS Ladies Aux., Dept. of Florida 404 Port Roval Ct North Fort Myers, FL 33917 Phone: 239-826-4741 Dbeck2355@aol.com

Please make your checks payable to: Meltonia Presley, Dept. President

Name_____ Amount of donation \$_____

Our First Lady Reception Recognition 2nd Vice President

As we celebrate our Convention, let us show our President appreciation for her hard work and accomplishments during her tenure in office. This is the time to honor her as a person, a leader and a dedicated member of AMVETS Ladies Auxiliary.

At her reception, the local auxiliaries may present the Department President with a token of love as a thank-you for her dedicated service. Auxiliaries may present it in person or mail to Department.

Mail your contributions to the Department Second Vice President by May 22, 2021. We want to make this evening one that she will never forget.

Send your donation and this form to:	PNP Patty A. Piening, Dept. Second Vice President 6075 Shore Blvd., S., Unit 211 Gulfport, FL 33707 Phone: 513-218-3234
	papiening@hotmail.com

Please make your checks payable to: **Meltonia Presley**, Dept. President Name_____ Amount of donation \$_____